New Bedford High School Bell Schedule for 2023-2024 Starting January 2, 2024

Lunch 1, 4B, 5B

4A, Lunch 2, 5B

4A, 5A, Lunch 3

Periods In Time Out Periods In Time Out Periods In Time Out
7:00 Am
7:00 Am 7:00 Am Breakfast
Breakfast Bell Breakfast Bell Bell

1st Bell 7:23 AM 1st Bell 7:23 AM 1st Bell 7:23 AM
HR 7:28 AM 0:10 7:38 AM HR 7:28 AM | 0:10 7:38 AM HR 7:28 AM | 0:10 7:38 AM

Passing 7:38 AM 0:04 7:42 AM Passing 7:38 AM | 0:04 7:42 AM Passing 7:38 AM | 0:04 7:42 AM
! 7:42 AM 0:48 8:30 AM 1 7:42 AM | 0:48 8:30 AM 1 7:42 AM | 0:48 8:30 AM

Passing 8:30 AM 0:04 8:34 AM Passing 8:30 AM | 0:04 8:34 AM Passing 8:30 AM | 0:04 8:34 AM
2 8:34 AM 0:48 9:22 AM 2 8:34 AM | 0:48 9:22 AM 2 8:34 AM | 0:48 9:22 AM

Passing 9:22 AM 0:04 9:26 AM Passing 9:22 AM | 0:04 9:26 AM Passing 9:22 AM | 0:04 9:26 AM
3 9:26 AM 0:48 | 10:14 AM 3 9:26 AM | 0:48 | 10:14 AM 3 9:26 AM | 0:48 | 10:14 AM

Lunch 1 10:14 AM 0:30 [ 10:44 AM Passing 10:14 AM | 0:04 | 10:18 AM Passing 10:14 AM | 0:04 [ 10:18 AM

Passing 10:44 AM 0:04 [ 10:48 AM 4A 10:18 AM | 0:48 | 11:06 AM 4A 10:18 AM | 0:48 [ 11:06 AM
4B 10:48 AM 0:48 [ 11:36 AM Lunch 2 11:06 AM | 0:30 | 11:36 AM Passing 11:06 AM | 0:04 [ 11:10 AM

Passing 11:36 AM 0:04 | 11:40 AM Passing 11:36 AM | 0:04 | 11:40 AM 5A 11:10AM | 0:48 [ 11:58 AM
5B 11:40 AM 0:48 | 12:28 PM 5B 11:40 AM | 0:48 | 12:28 PM Lunch 3 11:58 AM | 0:30 | 12:28 PM

Passing 12:28 PM 0:04 | 12:32 PM Passing 12:28 PM | 0:04 | 12:32 PM Passing 12:28 PM | 0:04 | 12:32 PM
6 12:32 PM 0:48 1:20 PM 6 12:32 PM | 0:48 1:20 PM 6 12:32PM | 0:48 1:20 PM

Passing 1:20 PM 0:04 1:24 PM Passing 1:20PM | 0:04 1:24 PM Passing 1:20PM | 0:04 1:24 PM
7 1:24 PM 0:48 2:12 PM Z 1:24 PM | 0:48 2:12 PM 7 1:24PM | 0:48 2:12PM

New Bedford High School Bell Schedule for 2023-2024 Starting January 2, 2024

Lunch 1, 4B, 5B

Advisory Bell Schedule

4A, Lunch 2, 5B

4A, 5A, Lunch 3

Periods In Time Out Periods In Time Out Periods In Time Out
7:00 Am 7:00 Am 7:00 Am
Breakfast Bell Breakfast Bell Breakfast Bell
1st Bell 7:23 AM 1st Bell 7:23 AM 1st Bell 7:23 AM
HR 7:28 AM | 0:10 7:38 AM HR 7:28 AM | 0:10 7:38 AM HR 7:28 AM | 0:10 7:38 AM
Advisory 7:38 AM 0:28 8:06 AM Advisory 7:38 AM | 0:28 8:06 AM Advisory 7:38 AM | 0:28 8:06 AM
Passing 8:06 AM 0:04 8:10 AM Passing 8:06 AM | 0:04 8:10 AM Passing 8:06 AM | 0:04 8:10 AM
1 8:10 AM | 0:44 8:54 AM 1 8:10 AM | 0:44 8:54 AM 1 8:10 AM | 0:44 8:54 AM
Passing 8:54 AM [ 0:04 8:58 AM Passing 8:54 AM | 0:04 8:58 AM Passing 8:54 AM | 0:04 8:58 AM
2 8:58 AM | 0:44 9:42 AM 2 8:58 AM | 0:44 9:42 AM 2 8:58 AM | 0:44 9:42 AM
Passing 9:42 AM | 0:04 9:46 AM Passing 9:42 AM | 0:04 9:46 AM Passing 9:42 AM | 0:04 9:46 AM
3 9:46 AM | 0:44| 10:30AM 3 9:46 AM | 0:44 | 10:30 AM & 9:46 AM | 0:44| 10:30 AM
Lunch 1 10:30AM | 0:30| 11:00 AM Passing 10:30AM | 0:04 | 10:34 AM Passing 10:30 AM | 0:04| 10:34 AM
Passing 11:00AM | 0:04| 11:04 AM 4 10:34 AM | 0:44 | 11:18 AM 4 10:34 AM | 0:44 | 11:18 AM
4 11:04 AM | 0:44| 11:48 AM Lunch 2 11:18AM | 0:30 | 11:48 AM Passing 11:18 AM | 0:04 | 11:22 AM
Passing 11:48 AM | 0:04| 11:52AM Passing 11:48 AM | 0:04 | 11:52 AM 5 11:22 AM | 0:44 | 12:06 PM
5 11:52 AM | 0:44 | 12:36PM 5 11:52 AM | 0:44 | 12:36 PM Lunch 3 12:06 PM | 0:30 | 12:36 PM
Passing 12:36PM | 0:04| 12:40PM Passing 12:36PM | 0:04 | 12:40 PM Passing 12:36 PM | 0:04 | 12:40 PM
6 12;40PM | 0:44 1:24 PM 6 12:40PM | 0:44 1:24 PM 6 12:40PM | 0:44 1:24 PM
Passing 1:24 PM | 0:04 1:28 PM Passing 1:24 PM | 0:04 1:28 PM Passing 1:24 PM | 0:04 1:28 PM
7 1:28 PM | 0:44 2:12 PM 7 1:28 PM | 0:44 2:12 PM 7 1:28PM | 0:44 2:12 PM




